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Direction
Hillerød St. — Slangerup Rutebilstation

29 stops

Open route schedule

Hillerød St.

Sødalen (Hammersholtvej)

Jagtvej (Hammersholtvej)

Engsvinget (Funkevej)

Hulvejen (Gl. Frederiksborgvej)

Slettebjerget (Gl. Frederiksborgvej)

Brødeskovvej (Gl. Frederiksborgvej)

Hillerød Lille Skole (Brødeskovvej)

Hammersholt Byvej (Brødeskovvej)

Blismosen (Brødeskovvej)

Hanebjerg Skole, Brødeskov (Brødeskovvej)

Nørre Herlev, Lyngevej (Brødeskovvej)

Dønnegårdsvej (Bygaden)

Nørre Herlev, Strædet (Bygaden)

Hanebjergvej (Uvelsevej)

Tilsbækgård (Enghaven)

Kongstedvænge (Uvelse Byvej)

Uvelse (Gørløsevej)

Uvelse Have (Gørløsevej)

Lystrup, Søvej (Lystrupvej)

Skovly (Lystrupvej)

Route schedule
Hillerød St. — Slangerup Rutebilstation

Monday 06:36-23:44

Tuesday 06:36-23:44

Wednesday 06:36-23:44

Thursday 06:36-23:44

Friday 06:36-23:44

Saturday 08:42-23:44

Sunday 09:42-23:44

Route info

Direction: Hillerød St.

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-337-1266849808-598599922
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Lystrup Skov (Lystrupvej)

Slangerup Overdrev (Lystrupvej)

Industrivej (Lystrupvej)

Bakkebo (Lystrupvej)

Lystrupvej (Kongensgade)

Solgården Plejehjem (Kongensgade)

Kannikestræde (Kongensgade)

Slangerup Rutebilstation



Direction
Slangerup Rutebilstation — Hillerød St.

30 stops

Open route schedule

Slangerup Rutebilstation

Kannikestræde (Kongensgade)

Solgården Plejehjem (Kongensgade)

Lystrupvej (Kongensgade)

Bakkebo (Lystrupvej)

Industrivej (Lystrupvej)

Slangerup Overdrev (Lystrupvej)

Lystrup Skov (Lystrupvej)

Skovly (Lystrupvej)

Lystrup, Søvej (Lystrupvej)

Uvelse Have (Gørløsevej)

Uvelse (Gørløsevej)

Kongstedvænge (Uvelse Byvej)

Tilsbækgård (Enghaven)

Hanebjergvej (Uvelsevej)

Nørre Herlev, Strædet (Bygaden)

Dønnegårdsvej (Bygaden)

Nørre Herlev, Lyngevej (Brødeskovvej)

Hanebjerg Skole, Brødeskov (Brødeskovvej)

Skovkrogen (Brødeskovvej)

Blismosen (Brødeskovvej)

Hammersholt Byvej (Brødeskovvej)

Hillerød Lille Skole (Brødeskovvej)

Brødeskovvej (Gl. Frederiksborgvej)

Slettebjerget (Gl. Frederiksborgvej)

Route schedule
Slangerup Rutebilstation — Hillerød St.

Monday 06:15-00:29
+1

Tuesday 06:15-00:29
+1

Wednesday 06:15-00:29
+1

Thursday 06:15-00:29
+1

Friday 06:15-00:29
+1

Saturday 07:27-00:29
+1

Sunday 08:27-00:29
+1

Route info

Direction: Slangerup Rutebilstation

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-337-1266849808-598599922


Hulvejen (Gl. Frederiksborgvej)

Engsvinget (Funkevej)

Jagtvej (Hammersholtvej)

Sødalen (Hammersholtvej)

Hillerød St.

337 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hillerod

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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